
Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Janna Marks Listings as of 11/20/19 at  4:05 pm 

Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Status is 'Active'   Subdivision is like 'Estates of Legends Ranch*'   

Single-Family

Active Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

88909246 4 200430126 E Legends Trail Drive $425,0003,456 3  1Estates of 

Legends Ranch

$122.973No 3944,944

98803718 5 20062311 Legends Shore Drive $510,0003,941 4  0Estates Of 

Legends Ranch 

02

$129.413No 4843,865

81151765 5 200830110 Aldine Westfield 

Road

$550,0004,252 4  0Estates Of 

Legends Ranch 

01

$129.353No 2847,976

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5

4

5 3,883

4,252

3,456 $425,000

$550,000

$495,000

Medians: 5 3,941 $510,0003# LISTINGS:

2006

2008

2006

2004

$129.41

$127.24

$122.97

$129.354

3

4

4

0

0

1

0 3

3

3

3 39

38

48

28

 45,595

 47,976

 43,865

 44,944

Quick Statistics  ( 3 Listings Total )

List Price

Max

$550,000$425,000 $510,000

Min Median

Sold Price

Average

$495,000

LP/SF

SP/SF

$129.35$127.24$129.41$122.97

Adj. Sold Price

Adj. SP/SF

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed


