

## **Comparative Market Analysis**

Prepared By: Janna Marks

Listings as of 11/20/19 at 4:05 pm

Property Type is 'Single-Family' Status is 'Active' Subdivision is like 'Estates of Legends Ranch\*'

## Single-Family

MLS#	Address		Subdivision	Pool	BR	FB	нв	# Gar	Bld SqFt		Lot SF	List Price	LP/SqFt		
88909246	30126 E Le	gends Trail Drive	Estates of Legends Ranch	No	4	3	1	3	3,456	2004	44,944	\$425,000	\$122.97	39	
98803718	2311 Legen	ds Shore Drive	Estates Of Legends Ranch 02	No	5	4	0	3	3,941	2006	43,865	\$510,000	\$129.41	48	
81151765	30110 Aldin Road	e Westfield	Estates Of Legends Ranch 01	No	5	4	0	3	4,252	2008	47,976	\$550,000	\$129.35	28	
# LIST	TINGS:	3	Medians:		5	4	0	3	3,941	2006	44,944	\$510,000	\$129.35	39	
			Minimums:		4	3	0	3	3,456	2004	43,865	\$425,000	\$122.97	28	
			Maximums:		5	4	1	3	4,252	2008	47,976	\$550,000	\$129.41	48	
			Averages:		5	4	0	3	3,883	2006	45,595	\$495,000	\$127.24	38	

	Quick Statis	stics (3 Listings To	tal)	
	Min	Max	Average	Median
List Price	\$425,000	\$550,000	\$495,000	\$510,000
Sold Price				
Adj. Sold Price				
LP/SF	\$122.97	\$129.41	\$127.24	\$129.35
SP/SF				
Adj. SP/SF				